Library Orders Quantities

2023
For Date 9/23/2023 through
9/24/2024
Form 1NPR - [Rent Cert |Schedule AD [Schedule AD - |Schedule H/H-EZ |Schedule M |Schedule M - [Schedule SB - |Schedule SB |Schedule WD - |Schedule WD |Order Totals
Instructions Instructions Instructions |Instructions Instructions
LIBRARY NAME

ABBOTSFORD PUBLIC 100 75 20 10 25 25 15 25 20 10 15 25 15 25 405
LIBARY

ADAMS COUNTY LIBRARY 250 150 25 15 150 10 10 500 10 10 20 20 1,170
ADRC OF FLORENCE 40 40
COUNTY

ALGOMA PUBLIC LIBRARY 115 100 40 30 25 50 40 50 20 20 30 40 20 20 600
ALICE BAKER MEMORIAL 200 100 25 25 50 50 50 50 25 25 50 50 50 50 800
PUBLIC LIBRARY

ALMA PUBLIC LIBRARY 25 10 15 20 70

ALMOND PUBLIC LIBRARY 15 15
ALTOONA PUBLIC LIBRARY [FI)) 200 20 20 50 75 75 100 20 20 95 95 95 75 1,140
ANGIE W. COX PUBLIC 50 50 100
LIBRARY

ANTIGO PUBLIC LIBRARY 600 200 30 15 100 250 100 300 10 35 50 150 50 100 1,615
APPLETON PUBLIC 4,000 2,000 1,000 500 1,500 2,500 1,500 1,500 1,000 500 1,500 2,500 500 1,000 21,500
LIBRARY

ARAM PUBLIC LIBRARY 100 100 75 75 200 200 100 850

ATKINSON BRANCH 1,000 1,000 100 2,000 4,100
MILWAUKEE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

400 400 50 50 100 1,000 50 50 2,100

BALDWIN PUBLIC LIBRARY 50 50 25 25 25 25 25 75 25 25 25 25 25 25 450
BARRON PUBLIC LIBRARY 100 100 50 50 100 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 50 50 900
BAY VIEW BRANCH 500 250 60 30 75 100 50 500 0 0 50 100 50 100 1,865
LIBRARY
BEAVER DAM COMMUNITY 500 450 50 25 100 100 50 250 25 25 50 50 100 100 1,875
LIBRARY
BELLEVILLE PUBLIC 40 30 10 5 10 15 10 10 5 5 5 10 10 15 180
LIBRARY

BELOIT PUBLIC LIBRARY 400 250 100 75 525 150 75 525 75 50 75 150 75 150 2,675
150 100 10 10 0 25 25 50 0 0 25 25 25 25 470

10 10 50 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 180
LIBRARY

200 100 200 100 100 75 35 75 55 35 35 75 50 100 1,235
PUBLIC LIBRARY

BLAIR-PRESTON PUBLIC 10 10 15 20 55
LIBRARY



LIBRARY NAME

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

LIBRARY

BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY -
CENTRAL BRANCH

EAST BRANCH

BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY
PULASKI BRANCH

BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY
WEYERS HILLIARD
BRANCH

BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY-
ASHWAUBENON BRANCH
BROWN COUNTY LIIBRARY

WEYERS HILLIARD
BRANCH

LIBRARY
LIBRARY

CALHOUN MEMORIAL
LIBRARY-CHETEK PUBLIC

CAMBRIDGE COMMUNITY
LIBRARY

CARNEGIE-SCHADDE
MEMORIAL PUBLIC
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
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Schedule M - |Schedule SB - |Schedule SB |Schedule WD -
Instructions |Instructions

Schedule WD |Order Totals

Instructions
LIBRARY NAME

CENTER STREET BRANCH,
MILWAUKEE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

250 50 50 15 200 500 1,065
CENTRAL LIBRARY - 3,000 1,500 200 50 200 3,000 100 100 8,150
MILWAUKEE PUBLIC

LIBRARY BRANCH

900 700 50 50 500 300 100 350 75 75 200 200 300 300 4,100
LIBRARY
550 400 70 70 250 100 100 250 50 20 100 100 50 50 2,160
LIBRARY
50 50 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 180
LIBRARY
250 200 5 5 100 10 7 300 5 5 7 10 7 10 921
LIBRARY

COBB PUBLIC LIBRARY 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 70

200 200 25 25 200 50 50 200 25 25 50 50 50 50 1,200
LIBRARY
150 25 50 25 75 50 25 100 50 25 25 50 25 50 725
LIBRARY
150 105 25 50 25 50 25 50 25 50 555
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

50 35 25 25 75 50 260

COMMUNITY LIBRARY 127 77 35 35 274
TWIN LAKES

CORNELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 50 25 50 125
CRIVITZ PUBLIC LIBRARY 50 50 10 10 40 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 290
CUBA CITY PUBLIC 20 10 4 2 5 2 1 5 2 1 1 2 1 2 58
LIBRARY

CUDAHY FAMILY LIBRARY 900 600 100 150 300 200 200 900 200 200 200 200 4,150
D.R. MOON MEMORIAL 10 2 5 2 15 5 2 15 5 2 2 5 2 5 77
LIBRARY

DEFOREST AREA PUBLIC 100 100 200
LIBRARY

DODGEVILLE PUBLIC 100 100 20 20 100 20 20 100 20 20 20 20 20 20 600
LIBRARY

DOOR COUNTY LIBRARY, 720 395 20 8 150 200 100 200 120 300 50 130 2,258
STURGEON BAY

300 125 20 10 100 45 25 100 10 5 45 90 30 60 965
LIBRARY
25 12 5 5 10 20 10 10 97
LIBRARY

E.D. LOCKE PUBLIC 500 300 50 50 75 150 75 75 25 20 75 150 75 150 1,770
LIBRARY
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Schedule M - |Schedule SB - |Schedule SB |Schedule WD -
Instructions |Instructions

Schedule WD |Order Totals

Instructions

Form 1NPR - [Rent Cert |Schedule AD [Schedule AD - (Schedule H/H-EZ
Instructions Instructions

EAST BRANCH MILWAUKEE EEs¥y 1,000 100 100 600 250 250 900 250 250 250 250 5,200
PUBLIC LIBRARY
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LIBRARY

75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,050
LIBRARY

100 50 10 5 15 20 10 20 10 5 10 20 10 15 300
MEMORIAL LIBRARY

900 375 10 5 250 200 100 250 100 200 50 100 2,540
LIBRARY

100 100 20 20 50 20 20 50 20 20 20 20 20 20 500
LIBRARY

150 150 25 25 25 50 50 50 25 25 25 25 75 75 775
LIBRARY

20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 160
LIBRARY

100 100 50 50 100 10 10 100 5 5 10 10 10 10 570
MEMORIAL LIBRARY

10 5 1 1 5 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 2 2 37
EVELYN GOLDBERG 50 25 25 15 30 10 5 30 10 5 10 10 5 10 240
BRIGGS MEMORIAL

LIBRARY

EVERETT ROEHL 700 500 120 120 200 120 120 300 220 220 120 120 150 150 3,160
MARSHFIELD PUBLIC

LIBRARY

50 40 10 25 10 10 145
LIBRARY

3,000 2,500 200 200 500 1,500 1,500 1,500 500 500 1,500 1,500 1,000 1,000 16,900
LIBRARY

20 10 5 5 30 25 5 15 115
500 400 250 250 500 200 200 300 50 50 450 450 200 200 4,000
MEMORIAL LIBRARY

20 25 1 2 1 5 5 4 1 1 5 5 3 2 80
LIBRARY

500 200 50 150 100 200 1,200
LIBRARY

1,704 801 100 50 100 600 200 350 650 150 251 504 200 400 6,060
LIBRARY

200 100 20 15 30 30 35 50 10 10 35 55 40 35 665
LIBRARY

G.E. BLESKACEK / 100 35 10 5 15 5 75 10 5 5 15 5 10 295
15 15 5 5 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 100
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

150 100 10 10 50 50 25 50 10 10 25 50 25 50 615

COMMUNITY LIBRARY



COMMUNITY LIBRARY
GILLETT PUBLIC LIBRARY

GLENWOOD CITY PUBLIC
LIBRARY

GRAHAM PUBLIC LIBRARY

GREENDALE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

GREENFIELD PUBLIC
LIBRARY

HALES CORNERS LIBRARY

HAMMOND COMMUNITY
LIBRARY

HARTLAND PUBLIC
LIBRARY

HATCH PUBLIC LIBRARY
HAUGE MEMORIAL
LIBRARY

HAWKINS AREA LIBRARY

HAZEL MACKIN
COMMUNITY LIBRARY
HEDBERG PUBLIC LIBRARY
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HILDEBRAND MEMORIAL
LIBRARY (BOSCOBEL
PUBLIC)

HUDSON AREA PUBLIC
LIBRARY

HURLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY

OLA VILLAGE LIBRARY

MEMORIAL LIBRARY

JACK RUSSELL MEMORIAL
LIBRARY

JEFFERSON PUBLIC
LIBRARY

JOHNSON CREEK PUBLIC
LIBRARY

JOHNSON PUBLIC LIBRARY

JUNEAU PUBLIC LIBRARY

KARL JUNGINGER
MEMORIAL LIBRARY
KAUKAUNA PUBLIC
LIBRARY
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3,125
100
20

3,330
820

13,516
600
2,950
98
6,450

602
180
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KENOSHA PUBLIC LIBRARY

KEWASKUM PUBLIC
LIBRARY

KEWAUNEE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

KIEL PUBLIC LIBRARY
KILBOURN PUBLIC
LIBRARY

KIMBERLY PUBLIC
LIBRARY

KOHLER PUBLIC LIBRARY

KRESS FAMILY BRANCH
LIBRARY

L.E. PHILLIPS PUBLIC
LIBRARY

LA CROSSE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

LAKES COUNTRY PUBLIC
LIBRARY

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY
LIBRARY

LAND O' LAKES PUBLIC
LIBRARY

LARSEN FAMILY PUBLIC
LIBRARY

LEGION MEMORIAL
LIBRARY

LESTER PUBLIC LIBRARY

LITTLE CHUTE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

LODI PUBLIC LIBRARY
LUCK PUBLIC LIBRARY
MADISON PUBLIC LIBRARY

MANITOWOC PUBLIC
LIBRARY

MARATHON COUNTY
PUBLIC LIBRARY - HATLEY
BRANCH

MARATHON COUNTY
PUBLIC LIBRARY -
ROTHSCHILD BRA
MARATHON COUN

PUBLIC LIBRARY- EDGAR
BRANCH

MARATHON COUN

PUBLIC LIBRARY MOSINEE
BRANCH
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Schedule M - |Schedule SB - |Schedule SB |Schedule WD -
Instructions |Instructions

Schedule WD |Order Totals

Instructions

LIBRARY NAME
MARATHON COUNTY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
ROTHSCHILD BRANCH
MARATHON COUNTY 5,000 5,000 3,500 13,500
PUBLIC LIBRARY-MAIN

MARATHON COUNTY 75 40 10 5 10 15 10 20 10 5 10 30 5 10 255
PUBLIC LIBRARY-

MARATHON CITY BRANC

MARINETTE COUNTY 500 250 50 100 50 500 50 50 50 1,600
CONSOLIDATED LIBRARY

Form 1NPR - Schedule AD (Schedule AD - |Schedule H/H-EZ
Instructions Instructions
300 150

50 100 75 100 75 100 75 100 1,125

MARKESAN PUBLIC 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 210
LIBRARY

MARSHALL COMMUNITY 100 50 25 5 25 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 295
LIBRARY

MARTIN LUTHER KING 202 202
LIBRARY BRANCH

MATHESON MEMORIAL 700 500 150 150 300 300 200 500 100 100 200 300 200 250 3,950
LIBRARY

MCINTOSH MEMORIAL 150 150 10 10 0 50 50 100 0 0 50 50 10 10 640
LIBRARY

MCMILLAN MEMORIAL 800 400 35 20 250 75 35 450 35 20 75 150 50 100 2,495
LIBRARY

MCPL-ATHENS BRANCH 100 50 5 5 50 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 300
LIBRARY

MEAD PUBLIC LIBRARY 500 500 25 25 500 25 25 500 25 25 25 25 25 25 2,250
MENOMONEE FALLS 3,000 1,300 40 20 850 250 700 250 850 300 900 8,460
PUBLIC LIBRARY

MENOMONIE PUBLIC 600 500 100 50 200 100 50 200 50 30 50 100 50 100 2,180
LIBRARY

MERCER PUBLIC LIBRARY 40 20 10 10 20 20 25 5 5 20 20 20 20 235
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MILL POND PUBLIC 20 20 5 5 10 5 20 5 5 5 10 5 5 120
LIBRARY
MILTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 75 75 25 25 50 50 300

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC 800 400 60 30 100 120 60 400 120 60 60 120 60 120 2,510
LIBRARY - TIPPECANOE

BRANCH

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC 500 250 100 50 0 50 25 1,200 50 25 25 50 25 50 2,400
LIBRARY - VILLARD

SQUARE BRANCH

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC 800 200 150 2,000 3,150
LIBRARY CAPITOL BRANCH

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC 1,000 1,000
LIBRARY VILLARD SQUARE

BRANCH

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC 1,500 750 75 0 0 400 200 1,000 0 0 150 500 200 400 5,175
LIBRARY ZABLOCKI

BRANCH

MINERAL POINT PUBLIC 60 60 5 5 30 5 5 60 5 5 5 5 5 5 260
LIBRARY
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Form 1NPR - [Rent Cert |Schedule AD [Schedule AD - (Schedule H/H-EZ Schedule M - |Schedule SB - |Schedule SB |Schedule WD - (Schedule WD |Order Totals
Instructions Instructions Instructions |Instructions Instructions
220 200 15

MINOCQUA PUBLIC 10 20 50 50 20 55 824
LIBRARY

MITCHELL STREET 900 300 25 10 25 10 900 25 10 10 25 10 25 2,275
LIBRARY - MILWAUKEE

PUBLIC LIBRARY

MONDOVI PUBLIC 50 50 10 10 25 25 25 50 5 5 25 25 25 25 355
LIBRARY

MONONA PUBLIC LIBRARY 300 150 50 25 30 75 50 50 20 10 50 75 60 120 1,065
MONROE PUBLIC LIBRARY 75 75 10 10 25 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 275

MONTELLO PUBLIC 50 50 5 5 25 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 215
LIBRARY

MONTICELLO PUBLIC 15 15 30
LIBRARY

MOUNT HOREB PUBLIC 100 100 25 25 25 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 75 75 675
LIBRARY

MUKWONAGO COMMUNITY 750 600 200 150 150 400 250 150 100 100 250 250 150 150 3,650
LIBRARY

MUSCODA PUBLIC 20 20 20 20 6 6 92
LIBRARY

MUSKEGO PUBLIC 800 400 50 300 150 1,700
LIBRARY

NECEDAH COMMUNITY 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 700
SIEGLER MEMORIAL

LIBRARY

NEENAH PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,700 620 100 50 100 475 238 490 115 55 235 450 200 400 5,228

NEILLSVILLE PUBLIC 100 100 50 10 50 25 15 75 15 15 15 25 15 15 525
LIBRARY
NEW BERLIN PUBLIC 1,000 750 50 50 150 300 200 100 125 50 200 300 150 250 3,675
LIBRARY
NEW GLARUS PUBLIC 50 30 10 10 100
LIBRARY
NEW HOLSTEIN PUBLIC 100 20 3 3 40 5 5 40 10 10 236
LIBRARY
NEW LONDON PUBLIC 225 100 100 50 25 150 25 50 50 75 850
LIBRARY
NIAGARA PUBLIC LIBRARY 50 50 30 10 10 30 10 10 10 10 220

NORTH SHORE LIBRARY 1,500 400 150 150 150 150 250 400 3,150
OAK CREEK LIBRARY 150 150 50 50 25 25 25 50 25 25 575
OAKFIELD PUBLIC 100 50 20 10 50 30 15 50 30 15 15 30 25 50 490
LIBRARY

OAKHILL CORRECTIONAL 60 10 5 5 80
INSTITUTION LIBRARY

OCONOMOWOC PUBLIC 800 400 50 40 200 100 50 150 100 30 70 100 80 250 2,420
LIBRARY
100 75 25 25 75 200 100 250 20 15 100 150 50 50 1,235
COMMUNITY LIBRARY
1,000 500 0 0 400 100 70 400 0 0 100 200 50 100 2,920

OCONTO FALLS
ONALASKA PUBLIC

LIBRARY
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LIBRARY

OOSTBURG PUBLIC
LIBRARY

OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY

OSCAR GRADY PUBLIC
LIBRARY
OSCEOLA PUBLIC LIBRARY

OSHKOSH PUBLIC LIBRARY

OXFORD PUBLIC LIBRARY

PACKWAUKEE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PAULINE HAASS PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PEPIN PUBLIC LIBRARY
PESHTIGO PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PEWAUKEE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PHILLIPS PUBLIC LIBRARY

PLAINFIELD PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PLATTEVILLE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PLUM CITY PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PLYMOUTH PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PORTAGE COUNTY PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PORTAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY

POYNETTE AREA PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PRESCOTT PUBLIC
LIBRARY

PRINCETON PUBLIC
LIBRARY

RACINE PUBLIC LIBRARY

REEDSBURG PUBLIC
LIBRARY

RHINELANDER DISTRICT
LIBRARY

RICE LAKE PUBLIC
LIBRARY

RIO COMMUNITY LIBRARY
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280
190
2,500
450
395
7,450
700
20
1,750

70
215

1,350
720
115

1,395
160

1,725

3,950
850
134
345

1,700

4,900

3,350

1,882

3,480

40



LIBRARY NAME

LIBRARY
CORRECTIONAL CENTER
COMMUNITY LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

MEMORIAL LIBRARY
LIBRARY

SHERMAN & RUTH WEISS
MEMORIAL LIBRARY
LIBRARY

SISTER BAY/LIBER
GROVE - DOOR COUNTY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY
SOUTHWEST BRANCH
LIBRARY

SPENCER BRANCH
LIBRARY MARATHON
COUNTY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
COMMUNITY LIBRARY
LIBRARY

ST. CROIX FALLS PUBLIC
LIBRARY

ST. FRANCIS PUBLIC
LIBRARY

550
10
50

200
75

500

250
20

200

10
900

100

200
30
40

800

300

150

25

100

50
25
100

1,100

275

10

10

150

50

500

200

20

200

10

450

60

100

30

40

400

150

50

25

150

30

15

25

100

800

200 100 30

75

10

20

10

60

10

100

10

100

10

50

10

10

25

35

75

10

10

50

Form 1NPR -
Instructions

10

20

10

60

10

100

10

100

10

10

10

25

25

20

10

10

50

Rent Cert

25
150

40

100

60

50

200

10

400

10

50

300
25
75
30

25

50

20

25

250

Schedule AD (Schedule AD -

50
150

10

100

60

10

75

10

150

25

50

10

20

400

25

75

10

25

10

25

400

75

10

50

60

10

75

10

150

25

10

20

100

25

20

10

25

10

25

400

Schedule H/H-EZ

150

10

150

50

500

50

200

10

500

10

50

15

10

400

30

150

25

50

10

100

500

75

10

50

60

10

50

10

100

10

20

25

40
10

25

10

25

Schedule M -
Instructions

50

10

50

60

10

50

10

100

10

20

25

10
10

25

10

25

Schedule SB -
Instructions

75

10

50

60

10

75

10

150

25

10

100

25

20

25

10

25

100

Schedule SB |Schedule WD -

30
100

10

50

60

10

75

10

150

25

50

10

400

25

75

25

10

25

100

15
50

10

50

60

10

75

100

10

10
100
20
20

10

10

10

25

75

Schedule WD

30
125

10

50

60

10

100

100

10

25

10
200
30
75

10

25

10

25

75

Order Totals

655
1,950

20
210
1,090
195
2,160
650
80

1,575

130
3,450

340

575
140
210

3,300
725
855
175
530

30
120
180
625

3,800



Form 1NPR - [Rent Cert |Schedule AD [Schedule AD - (Schedule H/H-EZ Schedule M - |Schedule SB - |Schedule SB |Schedule WD -

Schedule WD |Order Totals

Instructions Instructions Instructions |Instructions Instructions

LIBRARY NAME WW

STOUGHTON PUBLIC 150 125 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 625
LIBRARY

25 25 5 5 25 25 110
1,000 500 150 100 200 200 100 300 50 25 100 200 100 300 3,325
LIBRARY

1,500 1,500 500 400 400 200 100 400 300 200 100 200 100 200 6,100
LIBRARY

T.B. SCOTT FREE LIBRARY 700 350 35 20 200 200 100 300 150 75 100 200 75 150 2,655
TED & GRACE BACHHUBER 125 125 12 12 50 40 35 50 8 5 30 30 12 15 549
20 10 5 5 10 10 5 25 5 5 1 5 15 15 136
25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 350
25 20 25 10 25 10 10 125
LIBRARY

1,500 400 150 100 150 100 100 150 100 100 80 100 100 100 3,230
PUBLIC LIBRARY

500 350 50 50 210 50 40 275 25 25 40 50 55 110 1,830
500 500 25 25 150 150 125 125 1,600
15 10 2 2 10 5 15 2 2 5 10 1 1 80
300 200 25 25 75 625
MEMORIAL LIBRARY

WASHINGTON PARK 50 30 600 20 250 25 25 1,000
BRANCH, MILWAUKEE
PUBLIC LIBRARY

400 285 80 80 185 80 45 1,500 90 30 45 70 40 140 3,070
LIBRARY
150 150 25 25 100 75 75 100 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,150
LIBRARY
2,000 600 400 200 150 400 200 200 0 0 400 400 100 200 5,250
LIBRARY
3,000 1,200 150 50 650 900 500 800 200 200 300 800 500 800 10,050
LIBRARY
300 200 10 10 10 20 10 10 5 5 10 20 10 10 630
LIBRARY
1,000 700 100 50 150 100 70 150 100 50 100 150 100 150 2,970
LIBRARY
150 100 50 20 50 50 15 150 20 20 15 50 20 20 730
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
2,950 1,900 1,000 2,000 1,250 1,700 1,250 1,700 350 750 14,850
LIBRARY
4,000 1,200 1,500 1,500 8,200
LIBRARY
4,000 4,000 1,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 1,000 4,000 2,000 2,000 1,000 1,000 1,500 1,500 27,000

MEMORIAL LIBRARY



LIBRARY NAME

LIBRARY
WESTERN TAYLOR COUNTY 10 5 10 5 5 35
PUBLIC LIBRARY-GILMAN

Form 1NPR - [Rent Cert |Schedule AD [Schedule AD - (Schedule H/H-EZ Schedule M - |Schedule SB - |Schedule SB |Schedule WD - (Schedule WD |Order Totals
Instructions Instructions Instructions |Instructions Instructions
2 2 2

2 2

WEYAUWEGA PUBLIC 100 75 10 10 50 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 20 20 395
LIBRARY

WONEWOC PUBLIC 40 20 25 10 25 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 225
LIBRARY
WOODVILLE COMMUNITY 20 20 5 5 10 20 10 10 100
LIBRARY

ZION-BENTON PUBLIC 25 25 25 10 25 10 5 25 25 10 5 10 25 25 250
LIBRARY DISTRICT

Generated on: 9/23/2024



